
Viikkokilpailut Suomusjärvi DiscGolfPark → 13.5.2023 • 16.08.2024 05:26 (1)

Viikkokilpailut Suomusjärvi DiscGolfPark → 13.5.2023
No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum     

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

0-800

1 Topias Kuusisto 05/13/23 11:00 2 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 +3 39   3 39

  05/13/23 12:15 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 +1 37 +4 76 1 37

2 Mika Leppikallio 05/13/23 11:00 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 +1 37   1 37

  05/13/23 12:15 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 +5 41 +6 78 5 41

3 Tuula Saarinen 05/13/23 11:00 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 +4 40   4 40

  05/13/23 12:15 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 +7 43 +11 83 7 43

4 Eetu J. Lehtiö 05/13/23 11:00 3 5 4 3 6 6 3 2 4 4 3 3 +10 46   10 46

  05/13/23 12:15 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 +11 47 +21 93 11 47

5 Katja Arstio 05/13/23 11:00 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 2 6 4 5 4 +16 52   16 52

  05/13/23 12:15 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 6 +12 48 +28 100 12 48

6 Oliver Aalto 05/13/23 11:00 3 3 3 6 3 5 6 3 5 4 5 6 +16 52   16 52

  05/13/23 12:15 4 5 3 5 5 6 4 3 4 3 3 5 +14 50 +30 102 14 50

801-900

1 Hanssi Laajajärvi 05/13/23 11:00 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 +1 37   1 37

  05/13/23 12:15 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +3 39 +4 76 3 39

2 Heikki Ahola 05/13/23 11:00 3 4 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 2 +3 39   3 39

  05/13/23 12:15 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 +6 42 +9 81 6 42

3 Akseli Tuominen 05/13/23 11:00 0 DNS   

  05/13/23 12:15 0 DNS +999 999
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.2 3.6 3.1 3.9 3.6 4.6 3.7 3.1 3.6 3.6 3.5 3.7 43.1

Difficulty 3 5 1 11 8 12 9 2 6 7 4 10 7.1

Birdie -1 2 1 2 2 3 1 3 14 7%

Par 0 9 8 10 7 6 3 8 10 8 7 11 6 93 48%

Bogey 1 5 4 4 5 5 4 6 2 4 9 2 2 52 27%

Double Bogey 2 3 3 2 6 1 1 2 3 3 24 13%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 3 1 1 2 9 5%
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